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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Emily Mullins, hereby certify that 1 copy of the
foregoing Petition for Writ of Certiorari in Students for
Fair Admaissions, Inc. v. President & Fellows of
Harvard College, was sent via Next Day Service to the
U.S. Supreme Court, and via Next Day and e-mail
service to the following parties listed below, this 25th
day of February, 2021:

Debo P. Adegbile

WilmerHale LLP

7 World Trade Center

New York, NY 10007

(212) 295-6717
Debo.Adegbile@wilmerhale.com

Brittany Amadi

Emma Simson

Seth P. Waxman

Paul R.Q. Wolfson

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale & Dorr LLP
1875 Pennsylvania Ave NW

Washington, DC 20006

(202) 663-6022
brittany.amadi@wilmerhale.com

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 8790 Governor's Hill Drive Franklin Square
' (800) 890.5001 Suite 102 1300 | Street, NW, Suite 400E
www.beckergallagher.com Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 Washington, DC 20005



Andrew S. Dulberg

Felicia H. Ellsworth

Sarah R. Frazier

William F. Lee

Joseph J. Mueller

WilmerHale LLP

60 State St

Boston, MA 02109-0000

(617) 526-6352
andrew.dulberg@wilmerhale.com
felicia.ellsworth@wilmerhale.com
sarah.frazier@wilmerhale.com
william.lee@wilmerhale.com
joseph.mueller@wilmerhale.com

Ara B. Gershengorn

Harvard University

Office of the General Counsel
1350 Massachusetts Ave

Ste 980

Cambridge, MA 02138-3826
(617) 495-8210
ara_gershengorn@harvard.edu

Counsel for Respondent

William S. Consovoy
Counsel of Record

Thomas R. McCarthy

J. Michael Connolly

Cameron T. Norris

Consovoy McCarthy PLLC

1600 Wilson Blvd., Ste. 700

Arlington, VA 22209

(703) 243-9423

will@consovoymccarthy.com



Patrick Strawbridge
Consovoy McCarthy PLLC
Ten Post Office Square
8th Floor South PMB #706
Boston, MA 02109

(617) 227-0548

Adam K. Mortara

125 South Waker Drive, Ste. 300
Chicago, IL 60606

(773) 750-7154

Counsel for Petitioner



All parties required to be served have been served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on February 25, 2021.

by Pt

Emily Mullins

Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102

Cincinnati, OH 45249
(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.

Date: /%k”&\aé 0o~/
ot 4 /36(/51_4&

Notary Public

[seal]

s JOHN D. GALLAGHER
.m_,,,# i# | Notary Public, State of Ohio
Y e My Commission Expires
it February 14, 2023



